188/8

00.co¢ ⊔,

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:

NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Ms. Amy Holeman		02/23/2004	INDIVIDUAL:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Ms Amy Brenda DeAguero		
Street Address:	5519 145th Place SW		
City:	Edmonds		
State/Country:	WASHINGTON		
Postal Code:	98026		
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL:		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1987849	BAD HAIR DAY
Registration Number:	1871266	EAR REVERENCE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (206)359-9000

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 206-359-8000

Email: pctrademarks@perkinscoie.com

Correspondent Name: Lynne E. Graybeal

Address Line 1: 1201 Third Avenue, Suite 4800
Address Line 4: Seattle, WASHINGTON 98134

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:

52835.4000.0002.US002

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

Lynne E. Graybeal

Total Attachments: 1

source=SFX179A#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002957 FRAME: 0228

Snohomish Cnty Dist Crt – Everett Div. 3000 Rockefeller Ave. M/S 508

Everett, WA 98201-4046

RECORDED: 10/12/2004

4257421300

	DISTRICT COURT, EVERETT DIVISION	
In re the matter of:	E OF WASHINGTON) CASE NO. N04-53	
Holeman, Amy De Aguero) ORDER CHANGING NAME (ADULT)	FEB 2.3 2004 DISTRICT GOUGHT EVERETT GINGSKO
Petitioner's Mailing Address: 5519 145	The Mark	and the second s
	I. BASIS	
1.2 A hearing was held on February 23, 20 1.3 The following persons were present: A	Amy D. Holeman	
Place of Birth: Santa Parent Name (Moth	18, 1963 Fe, New Mexico ner) DeAguero, Connie er) DeAguero, Manuel M	
2.1 The statements in the Petition are true 2.2 The request to change name is not ma 2.3 The change of name will not be detrimed.	e. ade for any illegal or fraudulent purpose. nental to the interest of any other person. tion of the department of corrections or req	
IT IS HEREBY ORDERED: The name of Holeman, Amy De Aguero is for all purposes.	changed to De Aguero, Amy Brenda	
Dated: February 23, 2004`	Judge/Judge Protem/Commissioner	
STATE OF WASHINGTON: COUNTY OF SNOHOMISH:) ss. The undersigned Clerk of the Court does hereby certify that this instrument is a true and consect copy of the original on the in this court. Date this 33-rd days of	20 o Y	
Order Changing Name - Adult Revised 91/2004		0000⊷16

TRADEMARK REEL: 002957 FRAME: 0229